“40 years of experience in the field of environmental monitoring to the benefit of our micro-sensors”
AUTONOMOUS NETWORKS OF SENSOR-BASED MINI-STATIONS
C
A
IR
N
E

Resolution
(ppb)
Order Codes
H
2
S / CH
4
S
0-1,000
0-20,000
0-200,000
10
30
200
1
A40-0401
A40-0402
A40-0403
NH
3
0-25,000 500 1 A40-0408
nmVOC
0-16,000
0-2,000
500
200 1
A40-0409
A40-0410
O
3
 / NO
2
0-250 20 1 A40-0406
NO
2
0-250 20 1 A40-0405
CO 0-20,000 50 1 A40-0404
SO
2
0-1,000 50 1 A40-0407
PM10 / PM2.5 / PM1 0-1000 µg/m3 < 5 µg/m3 0.01 µg/m3 A40-0414
CAIRNET® TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply 8 to 30 V DC / 2.5 A or battery + SP
Battery included 3.7 V - 22 Ah, Li-Ion
Solar Panels Kit (option) 27 Watts (with 2 panels). Mounting bracket included